08 September 1993 Wednesday

66th Race Starts At:17:00
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Horse Name

ERCU(14)
HAKTAN(3)
MUJDEM®6)
FALCON(7)
BATU(9)

ANILCAN(5)

BUKENHATUN(10)

TURSEL(11)
ERKANIMA4)
CILEM1(15)
ANTANDROS(2)
ESENGUL.1(8)
ERBATUR 1(12)
NEHTAP4(1)

SEMS.3(13)

1)23+¢

Age
3yochc

3yogrc
3yochf
3yochc
3yogrc
3yochc
3yochf
3yochc
3yochc
3yochf
3yochf
3yogrf

3yochc
3yochf

3yochf

Sire

ULUDAG.1 - SAHDE37
SA'D.27 - CAHDE50
BODRUM- ZEHRA. .98
YOZGATLL1 - NAZIVA 27
RIZGAR 30 - CAHDE48
SADWN- ZEHRA.80
ERSOYLU- SABKA .43
BODRUM- MESRURE 28
TOLGA* - ALMIVRUHYE 15
ONAL* - SABIKA.50
KRISTAL* - TUTTU
BUY(KADA* - MATRA 47
SADUN - NEQVE 30
BAHADR 1 - MATRA.60

SADUN- AZIZE

Dam

56
56
54,5
56
53
56
53
56
56
54,5
52,5
52,5
56
54,5

545

Race Result

2)9%
Weight
H.KARATAS

AOZDENIZ
ARYILDIZ
GGUL

EMIN KARATAS
S.BOYRAZ
HAKAN H.BASI
E.CANKILIC
KYILDIZ
MYUKSEL
U.BOZKURT
SKAYA
CKURT
ZMUTLU

AARICI

Maiden
3)5¢%
Jockey Owner
YUS. ATLI $S.KOSAR
S. OZD. ODACIOGLU AMALATYALI
SEY. CANDAN
YUS. TURAN T.TURAN
UMU. TAVER MCAN
ILH. AKDIKMEN
ENV. BUKEN N.GUVEN
TUR. ATIK ASERBEST
NAZ BAYRAM AOLCAR
DOG. KARAUGAK
H. HAS. ERKAN R.MERT
RUH. OzYiGIT H.ARAN
S. SIR. TURHAN
ERO. SOGUTLU E.SOGUTLU
MEH. TETIK N.MRNAK

Trainer

1.14.85

1.14.93

1.15.13

1.16.37

1.15.39

1.15.61

1.15.77

1.16.65

1.16.97

1.17.69

1.18.05

1.18.33

1.18.49

1.18.73

1.18.88

1100 Turf

Time Win PSF St Margin

4,85
4,10
3,90
8,65
15,00
415
9,65
725
10,00
73,00
50,00
77,00
40,00
99,00

37,00
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istanbul Racecourse (77th Day)

Late Start RT



